
Freeride 250 F 2019 <2019><EU><F8103S4>
EXHAUST SYSTEM

49146

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 72105081000 Muffler right 1.00

2 72105080000 Muffler left 1.00

3 72005078200 ROCKWOOL PREFORMED REAR 2.00

4 72005078070 ROCKWOOL PREFORMED FRONT 2.00

5 78105081010 SCREW TORX M5X10 16.00

7 50305016000 TEN.SPRING L=62MM EY.MOVEABLE 2.00

8 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 2.00

9 77236041000 GASKET EXHAUST FLANGE 1.00

10 72105007000 Manifold cpl. 1.00

11 59405069000 BUSHING FOR EXHAUST SUPPORT 03 2.00

12 77205068000 DAMP. COMPON. BLACK 1.00

13 0025080256 HH collar screw M8x25 1.00

15 75041090200 LAMBDA SENSOR 1.00



16 72105081050 Connection cap right cpl. 1.00

17 72105080050 Connection cap left cpl. 1.00

21 0025080256S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 TX40 2.00

22 0025080206S HH collar screw M8x20 TX40 SL 2.00

80 0011401200 DUMMY RIVET 4,0X12 ALU 0.00

99 00050000816 EXHAUST PARTS KIT FREERIDE 0.00


